
AF 103
Other models in this range:
AF 80 - AF 124 
AF 156 - AF 206

2 Years Warranty
Subject to certain limitations and exclusions

www.scotsman-ice.it
www.scotsman-ice.com

This product qualifies for the following listings:

Models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
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AF 103 Technologies

A N T I M I C R O B I A L

Certified ISO 9001:2000

AF 103 AS

AF 103 WS

[v/Hz/ph]
230/50/1

+C°

-C° [kg]

105

108

[lbs]

231,5

238

[kg]

98

98

[lbs]

216

216

10° : 10°C

24 h

21° : 15°C

mm 120
4 3/4”

[kg]

30

30

[lbs]

66

66

Standard legs 120 mm high included. 

ElectronicSS AISI 304

Self Contained Ice Machine up to 108 Kg

Features
• Up to 108 kg (238 lbs.) of flake ice production per day
• Up to 30 kg (66 lbs.) built-in ice storage 
• Electronically controlled operation, with self-diagnostic functions with 

external alarm lights providing operational information for early alert 
and fast diagnosis of operating issues

• External Components constructed from corrosion-resistant stainless 
steel crafted for optimal aesthetic appeal through superior fit and 
finish

• Ergonomically convenient, slanted & disappearing storage bin door
• Front Access for Easier Maintenance
• Front-in, front-out airflow allows for built-in installations
• CFC Free R-404A Refrigerant
• 120 mm (4 12/16”) legs included, extensions available as option
• Two years manufacturer warranty

H

W

D

Flake Ice
Residual water content 25%

R 404A

[WxDxH mm]
592x622x1006/1126

[WxDxH inches]
235/16”x241/2”x395/8-445/16”

Ice in its most natural form, made at a 
temperature just below zero degrees Celsius, 
contains 25% residual water content, making 
it very moist.
Its flake shape makes it extremely versatile 
and very simple to use effectively.



AF 103 AS

AF 103 WS

+C°

-C°
FUSE

10

10

100 Kg

[Btu/h]

3270

3270

 [W]

960
960

[W]

470

360

[kWh] - 100 Kg

12,5

9,6

[l/h]

3,3

3,7

[gal/h]

0,88

0,98

32°C
90°F

21°C
70°F

[kg]

66

68

[lbs]

145

150

[kg]

74

76

[lbs]

163

167

1 2 3 4
51 2 3 4

5

[Ømm  ]

3 x 1.5
3 x 1.5

2

AF 103 AIR COOLED AF 103 WATER COOLED

10°C (50°F) 40°C (104°F)

%01+%01-

5°C (41°F) 35°C (95°F)

1 BAR
14 psi 

5 BAR
70 psi

Minimum Maximum

V

24 h 24 h
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AF 103
Other models in this range:
AF 80 - AF 124 
AF 156 - AF 206

Self Contained Ice Machine up to 108 Kg

10°

50°

21°

70°

32°

90°

38°

100

90°

32°

89
196
86

189,5
72

159
66

145,5

70°

21°

97
214
94
207
80

176
74

163

60°

15°

101
222,5

98
216
84
185
78
172

50°

10°

105
231,5
102
225
88

194
82
181

kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs

°F
°C°C

°F

10°

50°

21°

70°

32°

90°

38°

100

90°

32°

76
167,5

74
163
73
161
71

156,5

70°

21°

92
203
90

198,5
89
196
87
192

60°

15°

100
220,5

98
216
97
214
95

209,5

50°

10°

108
238
106

233,5
105

231,5
103
227

kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs
kg
lbs

°F
°C°C

°F

3/4” GAS

Ø20 mm
(12/16” OD)

3/4” GAS

3/4” GAS

V592 mm (23 5/16”) 592 mm (23 5/16”)
50 mm (1 15/16”) 622 mm (24 1/2”)

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW
(LEGS POSITION)

SIDE VIEW REAR VIEW

WITH LEGS
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NOTE:
IF THE UNIT IS INSTALLED AS A BUILT-IN/UNDERCOUNTER,
BETWEEN 5 AND 10 mm ON A EACH SIDE MUST BE CONSIDERED
TO ALLOW FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION

CONTACT POINTS:
Asia and Pacific

Scotsman Ice Systems
Frimont S.p.A. (R.O.)

1 Commonwealth Lane #09-22
One Commonwealth
Singapore 149544

Ph: (+65) 6738 5393
Fax: (+65) 6738 1959

scotsman@scotsman.com.sg 

South Africa
Scotsman SA (Pty) Ltd - Ice Systems (Pty) Ltd

P.O. Box 44 - Riverclub - 2149
Lakeview Business Park

Unit 4, 8 - 10 Yaldwyn Road - Jetpark, Boksburg
Ph: (+27) 010 590 0609

(+27) 087 720 0245 / 6 / 7 / 8
Fax: (+27) 11 826 4123 - (+27) 086 634 0803

stuart@scotsmansa.co.za
jennifer@scotsmansa.co.za

Spain
Scotsman España, S.L.U. c/ Galapagar, 12

Poligono Industrial Ventorro del Cano 
28925 Alcorcon (Madrid)

Ph :  (+34)91-1109796
Fax :  (+34)91-6337423

scotsman@scotsman-espana.es
www.scotsman-espana.es

Europe
Scotsman Europe-Frimont S.p.A.

Via Puccini, 22
20010 Pogliano (Milano) Italy

Ph: (+39) 02-93960208
Fax: (+39) 02-93960201

scotsman.europe@frimont.it

China
Scotsman Ice Systems (Shanghai)

Room 2503, Building 2
20 Xuhong Middle Road, Xuhui District

Shanghai China 200235
Main line: (+86) 21 61313200

Fax: (+86) 21 61313330
scotsman.shanghai@scotsman-china.com

Middle East & N. Africa
Scotsman-Frimont Regional Office (MEnA)

POBox: 42026, HFZA Sharjah, UAE
Ph: (+97)16 5262 944-16 5262 945

Fax: (+97)165262946
Mob. Ph.(+97)1505505980
Skype: mdawood331393
m.dawood@frimont.ae
fernando.m@frimont.ae


